
Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC

C

FIGURE NO.

2009 Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC

DATE: 6-30-2009

PREPARED BY: CKV

CHECKED BY: CMH1

SCALE AS SHOWN

5

Elevation:

277 Meters

(908 Feet)

METERS

0
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

TEXTURE

0 2 4 6 8 10

SW NE

MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1000 4000 7000

Clay, Silty Clay, or Sandy Clay

Clay Loam, Silty Clay Loam, or Sandy Clay Loam

Silt Loam, Silt, Loam, Peat, or Marl

Very Fine to Fine Sandy Loam

Very Fine to Fine Loamy Sand

Very Fine to Fine Sand

Medium to Coarse Sandy Loam to Sandy Loam

Medium Sand

Coarse Sand

Gravel

8000

15

16

17

165009000 13500 145009500 15500

Oe

Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg
Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg

C(?)

C

Oi

Oe

C

Ap

C

Oi

C

C

C

C

C

C

CA

AC

C

Oe

Oe

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Cg

Oi

Cg

Oe

Cg

Cg

C

C

C

C

C

C

CA

C/Cab

Oe

Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg

C

C

Oeb

Oeb

C

C

C

C

Ap

Ap

Oe

C
AC(?)

Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg

Cg

0

726

200

400

600

0

200

400

577

0

200

400

600

0

200

400

600

0

200

400

600

0

200

400

600

0

200

400

600

0

200

400

594
713711

674

677

693

Ap/Oe

Ap

C

C

C

Ap

Ap

OC

OC

Ap

Ap

EOB

EOBEOB

EOB

EOB

EOB

EOB

EOB

09AN-05

09AN-0609AN-07

09AN-08
09AN-09

09AN-10

09AN-11

09AN-12

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

FILL FILL

FILL

EOLIAN?

VF LOAMY

SAND

EOLIAN?

VF LOAMY

SAND

WETLAND PEAT

LACUSTRINE

INTERSTRAT.

VF SANDY LOAM

AND SILT LOAM

+
-

14
32,360    340 C     

Yr. B.P.

(BETA - 258837)

LACUSTRINE

SAND

(VFSL-VFLS)
WETLAND PEAT

LACUSTRINE

SILT LOAM

LACUSTRINE

VFS-VFSL

SAND

LACUSTRINE

SILT LOAM

LACUSTRINE

SILT LOAM

+
-

14
3,940    50 C     

Yr. B.P.

(BETA - 258838)

?

FIGURE 5 - AREA 2

STRATIGRAPHY AND GRAPHIC
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